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197903020000
25520

03/02/1979
12:00:00

PELHAM
INDUSTRIAL
DEVT BD

Grantor MORTGAGE 1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

388 767

197903020000
25950

03/02/1979
12:00:00

PELHAM
INDUSTRIAL
DEVT BD

Grantor AGREEMENT SEPCO CORP 318 93

197904040000
41210

04/04/1979
12:00:00

PELHAM
INDUSTRIAL
DEVT BD

Grantor AGREEMENT SEPCO CORP 30 191

197904040000
41230

04/04/1979
12:00:00

PELHAM
INDUSTRIAL
DEVT BD

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

30 194

197908030001
00000

08/03/1979
12:00:00

PELHAM
INDUSTRIAL
DEVT BD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST ALABAMA
BANK
TUSCALOO

31 991

197902190000
20020

02/19/1979
12:00:00

PELHAM
INDUSTRIAL
DEVT BD

Grantor MINERAL
LEASE

JAMESTOWN
CORP

317 820


